Wookey Hole Village wnat’s on...

If you wish to receive a copy or would like to
Let us know about your club or event please

Contact the Editor of WHWO
J.lewis072@btinternet.com
Deadline for next issue

27 October 2015
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Scrabble at the

Wookey Hole Club
On
Wed 07 October
and
Tues 20 October
at 7.30pm

All Welcome ....

Come and join us!
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ST CUTHBERT OUT
Parish Council
Meetings & Venues
Full Council Meetings
- Wed. 4 Nov at 7pm
Wookey Hole Comm.
Hall
- Wed. 16 Dec 7pm
Council Chamber

Wells Town Hall

Agenda Planning
Meeting

Wed. 14 Oct 7pm
Coxley Memorial Hall

The Community Hall
To book the Hall for an event & check for price & availability contact:- Jenny Lewis ph: 01749
670772 email: j.lewis072@btinternet.com

Events in the Hall for October Painting for the Terrified:- 05/10; 12/10; 19/10; 26/10;
1lam - 1pm. with Glenda.

Charge:- £10 per session. All levels welcome. A new picture every week

Monday 5 October:- Wookey Hole WI at 2.30pm. Speaker:- Andy Jeffery “From haymaker to
day maker”

Tuesday 6 October - Ladies Club at 2.30pm. “Making Bracelets” with Sue Williams

Wed 14 October:- Cinema Club (see details below)

Wednesday 21 October :- Allotment Holders Meeting 7pm.

Luncheon Club — Contact Margaret Baddeley on Tel. 01749 677250.

“This is in no way the

remorselessly grim film its subject matter might lead you to expect -
it’s full of life, irony, poetry and bitter unfairness. It demands
respect, but it also earns it.” Tim Robey, film critic.

The Church of St. Mary Magdalene, Wookey Hole— services for October 2015
We would love to welcome you to any of our Services.

Sunday 04 October 11.00am Holy Communion Rev Jennifer Cole and
Alistair Glanvile
Sunday 11 October 11.00am Holy Communion Rev Preb Alastair Wheeler
6.30pm Evening Prayer Rev Hugh Talbott
Sunday 18 October 11.00am Morning Prayer Preacher Alistalr Glanvile
Sunday 25 October 08.00am Holy Communion Preacher Hugh Talbott
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Qigong Classes
at ST CUTHBERT OUT PARISH COUNCIL
Wookey Hole Club ALLOTMENT HOLDERS MEETING
Every Monday
from 10—11.30am WEDNESDAY 21 0OCTORER AT 7PM
e i e AT WOOKEY HOLE COMMUNITY HALL

Wookey Hole Residents’ Forum

a
SAMHAIN BONFIRE
On
Saturday 24 October at 6pm

at The Orchard Paddock, Wookey Hole

(past Mary & John Gaunt’s House beside Chapel Antiques)
Tickets £2 from committee members [Hugh, Julia, Mary, Louise, Nicky and
Roger] to include soup and a hotdog. Children £1

Bring a drink if you like and some dry weather! Wrap up warm.
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Date for your Diary:- Saturday 7 November from 10am - 1pm
Village Themed Coffee Morning at Y.
Wookey Hole Community Hall WOOKEY H

Displays; Fairtrade; Tombola; Bring & Buy; Refreshments.
More details next month.
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